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UNEMPLOYMENT ALLOWANCE
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Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has introduced any unemployment allowance scheme for unemployed youth in the country recently;

(b) if so, the salient features thereof;

(c) whether the State Governments have been asked to implement such scheme;

(d) if so, the reaction of the State Governments thereto;

(e) whether the Union Government is rendering financial assistance to the State Governments; and

(f) if so, the details thereof?

Answer
MINISTER OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI K. CHANDRASEKHAR RAO)

(a) No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.

(c) No, Sir.

(d): Does not arise.

(e) No, Sir.

(f): Does not arise.
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